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
sale or withdrawal without notice. No statement is made as to accuracy of any description. All measurements and square footages are approximate. This is not intended 
to solicit property already listed. Nothing herein shall be construed as legal, accounting or other professional advice outside the realm of real estate brokerage.

Paddy Kehoe
925.878.5869
paddy@paddykehoeteam.com
DRE 01894345

Mary Staten
925.890.6875 
mary.staten@compass.com
DRE 01947354

Leslie Lomond
650.799.2110
leslie.lomond@compass.com
DRE 01968517

Dave Schurhoff
925.997.9569
dave.schurhoff@compass.com
DRE 01834201

We  sold this home in Lafayette for $801,000.
Let us know if you would like to sell your home off 
market with no for sale sign and no open houses.

We have cash buyers that will buy your 



Happy Holidays
fromf

MOVE IN READY HOMES
BROKER 
CO.OP 
3%

VISIT OUR SALES OFFICE VISIT OUR SALES OFFICE  AT  226 SONORA RD, MORAGA CA  AT  226 SONORA RD, MORAGA CA 
TEL (510) 600-5740 • EMAIL: BELLAVISTASALES@SHHOMES.COM TEL (510) 600-5740 • EMAIL: BELLAVISTASALES@SHHOMES.COM 

IS THERE A NEW HOME ON YOUR LIST THIS YEAR?



Amy Rose Smith
Village Associates 

925.212.3897
amy@amyrosesmith.com
www.amyrosesmith.com

CalBRE: #01855959 

FINDING THE Right FIT

villageassociates.com | @villageassociates     925.254.0505 | It’s Village. Of Course.

As we close the chapter on the 2010s, I am so  
appreciative of the nearly 200 Lamorinda homes I’ve 

sold, each with their own unique story

Let me help you Find the Right Fit for the next decade.

2020 VISION
Entering the next decade with



From my family to yours

I'm so thankful to be part of such a 
wonderful community. 

Thank you for all your support and 
referrals in 2019. 

Wishing you a wonderful 2020.

www.holcenberg.com 

©2018 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker® is a registered trademark licensed to Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. An Equal Opportunity Company.  
Equal Housing Opportunity. Each Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage Office is Owned by a Subsidiary of  NRT LLC. Real estate agents affiliated with Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage 
are independent contractor sales associates and are not employees of  Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC, Coldwell Banker Residentixal Brokerage or NRT LLC. CalBRE License #01908304.

michelle@holcenberg.com
925-324-0405
BRE #01373412

Michelle Holcenberg
Coldwell Banker Top 100 SF Bay Area



DRE #01409268

The Olsen Team
925.200.6000 
Mail@TheOlsenTeam.com

L IST INGS  FROM THE  OLSEN TEAM

ACTIVE LISTINGS

147 Donald Dr., Moraga - $1,595,000 
Wow! 2.23 Acres! 4BD/2.5BA  www.147DonaldDr.com

1003 Woodbury Rd. No. 207, Lafayette - $995,000 
Luxury 2BD/2BA/1,110 Sq. Ft.  www.1003WoodburyRd.com

Luxury Corner Penthouse 555 Ygnacio Valley Rd #418, Walnut Creek 
Sold at $900,000  |  BUYER REP

JUST SOLD! PENDING

3419 St. Mary’s Road, Lafayette 
Listed at $995,000  |  SELLER REP

1 Peralta Ct. Sanders Ranch, Moraga - $1,350,000 
Gated Community/Super Updated! 4BD/2BA  www.1PeraltaCt.com

1984 Ascot Drive Apt. D, Moraga - $599,000 
Incredible Value! Updated 3BD/2BA  www.1984AscotDr.com

BEN OLSEN SUE OLSEN LORI TRUE ERIN KELLY ACELLA KIM BEN ROJAS

News Paper - Full Page Dec-Olsen_Team.indd   1 12/6/19   10:53 AM





family owned since 1933

Christmas Trees • Wreaths 
Garland • Ornaments • Poinsettias 

Holiday Décor • Gifts



ORINDA

8 Moraga Court
Single level 5 bed/ 4 bath home 
with pool & expansive grounds. 
First time on market in over 34 
years!

OR INDA ORINDA

48 Oak Drive 
Elegant 4 bed/ 3.5 bath two level 
renovated home with remarkable 
views from terrace decks.

1000 Dewing Avenue # 413
Amazing 1554 sqft 2+ bed/ 2.5 
bath Penthouse in the heart of 
desirable & vibrant Lafayette.

$2,599,000$1,550,000

$1,395,000

1600 Reliez Valley  
Craftsman 3298 sqft 4 bed/ 3.5 bath 
home on a private 0.68 acre lot with 
Tuscan views of the Lafayette Hill. 

$8,900 / mo

$669,000

The Village 
Associates: 
Ashley Battersby

Patricia Battersby
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